6. ARISHSFMRAR

SERL13E (BT )

X4 5 BFEES (RH)
A3 A KO B WO | AERBE| A B | B % | BRRE
1 134,527 118,855 .281,735 44,318 36,326 42,315
2 88,813 124,968| 245,580 38,991 33,038 48,268
3 88,961 87,401 247,140 35,885- 41,556 42,597
4 88,314 82,841 252,613 73,826 38,550 77,873
9 115,187| 129,978| 237,822 52,530 48,336 82,067
6 215,826 167,589 | 286,059 34,270 52,196 64,141
7 138,429 172,554 251,934 37,059 37,010 64,190
8 146,976| 117,484 281,426 15,067 33,407 45,850
9 189,361 103,344 | 367,443 24,067 25,574 44,343
10 174,941 172,535 369,849 13,461 25,89.5 31,909
11 ' 89,815| 215,221 244,443 16,233 23,438 24,704
'1 2 1 118,331 123,806] 238,968 43,298 27,562 40,440
5 1,589,481 1,616,576 429,005.| 422,888




